
9 November 2020 Presentation titlePage 1

Delhi Baroda Road Carrier Private 
Limited (DBRCPL)

Summary of Claims of Operational Creditors and 
Employees admitted



9 November 2020 Presentation titlePage 2

CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

DBRCPL

Note: The above amounts have been admitted on the basis of claim documents submitted by the creditors and information available in the Books of Account of the Corporate Debtor.

The same may change on receipt of further information.

S. No. Operational Creditor Claims Filed (INR) Claims Admitted (INR)
1 IDBI Trusteeship 1,18,000 1,18,000
2 Ishwar Auto Electric Works 4,47,334 4,47,334
3 Rajasthan Rajmarg Service Station 14,12,414 14,12,414
4 Vikas Service Station 4,69,685 4,69,685
5 Saharan Battery House 16,58,905 2,13,345
6 Shri Swami Samarth Auto Centre 17,39,202 17,06,336
7 Koyal Automobiles 2,15,884 2,10,892
8 Abhay Highways HP Centre 6,88,662 5,57,429
9 Vimal Transport 3,75,884 3,17,438

10 Shaan Petroleum 26,99,201 19,17,154
11 Sri Kamatchi Agency 5,48,932 5,27,417
12 C Cantt & Co. 18,00,898 3,26,238
13 Vapi Automobiles 26,44,864 11,14,199
14 Bhana Automobiles 31,19,706 23,72,692
15 Shree Narayan Filling Station 3,86,552 3,36,551
16 Kamakhya Fuel Point 1,60,10,898 1,72,159
17 M Rajaiah & Co. 2,28,812 2,28,812

18 Suraj Prasad Ram Chandra and Sons Pvt. Ltd. 17,38,843 17,38,843

19 Gangothri Petroleum 11,89,400 10,93,200
20 Shetkari Petroleums 9,13,336 9,13,336
21 Shri Vinayak Petroleums 4,79,401 4,79,400
22 RS Indian Oil 4,82,555 4,29,981
23 SMKN Petrol Station 51,63,068 50,67,754
24 Eesh Kripa Filling Station 5,21,230 5,21,230
25 Ratanpur Indian Oil Filling Station 17,62,547 17,62,547
26 Abhishek Automobiles 13,55,112 9,05,807
27 Sardar Motor Service 1,42,10,266 1,41,17,734
28 Hujo Industries 7,65,319 3,82,653
29 Swami Filling Station 1,86,187 1,21,798
30 Jhalani Trade Centre 36,19,277 34,09,201

TOTAL 6,69,52,373 4,33,91,580



9 November 2020 Presentation titlePage 3

Rajaraman Balachander
Resolution Professional
IP Registration No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00679/2017-2018/11151
For Delhi Baroda Road Carrier Private Limited (a company under
corporate insolvency resolution process by Hon’ble NCLT, Principal
Branch, vide order dated 24.09.2019)

CLAIMS OF EMPLOYEES

DBRCPL

Note: The above amounts have been admitted on the basis of claim documents submitted by the employee and various provisions of law. The same may change on receipt of further

information.

S. No. Employees Claims Claims Filed (INR) Claims Admitted (INR)

1 Jessy Amma 11,43,538 87,108

2 NK Nair 13,74,518 23,292

Total 25,18,056 1,10,400




